




Individual Results on Vault
Meet: E Michigan, Ball State
Date: 1/24/2019

Page: 1
1/24/2019 8:09pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  107 Ciara Gresham Eastern Michigan University   9.775
  2  124 Arden Hudson Ball State   9.750
  2  130 Marissa Nychyk Ball State   9.750
  2  133 Stefanie Schweikert Ball State   9.750
  2  122 Sydney Finke Ball State   9.750
  6  131 Jordyn Penny Ball State   9.725
  6  128 Maddie MacDonald Ball State   9.725
  8  108 Cali Harden Eastern Michigan University   9.700
  8  117 Allie Smith Eastern Michigan University   9.700
 10  104 Emili Dobronics Eastern Michigan University   9.650
 11  115 Jada Rondeau Eastern Michigan University   9.600
 12  109 Megan Hultgren Eastern Michigan University   9.150

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Licensed to:  Eastern Michigan University



Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: E Michigan, Ball State
Date: 1/24/2019

Page: 1
1/24/2019 8:09pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  102 P Cortney Bezold Eastern Michigan University   9.850
  2  128 Maddie MacDonald Ball State   9.750
  3  104 Emili Dobronics Eastern Michigan University   9.700
  4  115 Jada Rondeau Eastern Michigan University   9.675
  5  131 Jordyn Penny Ball State   9.650
  6  109 Megan Hultgren Eastern Michigan University   9.625
  6  124 Arden Hudson Ball State   9.625
  8  130 Marissa Nychyk Ball State   9.550
  9  100 Sydney Audet Eastern Michigan University   9.450
  9  113 P Charlotte Reynolds Eastern Michigan University   9.450
  9  121 Sandra Elsadek Ball State   9.450
 12  129 Kaitlyn Menzione Ball State   8.725

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  Eastern Michigan University



Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: E Michigan, Ball State
Date: 1/24/2019

Page: 1
1/24/2019 8:09pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  131 Jordyn Penny Ball State   9.825
  2  136 Lauren Volpe Ball State   9.800
  3  116 P Caitlin Satler Eastern Michigan University   9.775
  4  109 Megan Hultgren Eastern Michigan University   9.750
  4  115 Jada Rondeau Eastern Michigan University   9.750
  6  104 Emili Dobronics Eastern Michigan University   9.725
  7  112 Bri Price Eastern Michigan University   9.675
  8  121 Sandra Elsadek Ball State   9.650
  9  130 Marissa Nychyk Ball State   9.475
 10  106 Shannon Gregory Eastern Michigan University   9.000
 10  120 Rachel Benoit Ball State   9.000
 12  129 Kaitlyn Menzione Ball State   8.825

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: E Michigan, Ball State
Date: 1/24/2019

Page: 1
1/24/2019 8:09pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  104 Emili Dobronics Eastern Michigan University   9.850
  2  129 Kaitlyn Menzione Ball State   9.800
  3  116 p Caitlin Satler Eastern Michigan University   9.775
  4  107 Ciara Gresham Eastern Michigan University   9.750
  5  117 Allie Smith Eastern Michigan University   9.675
  5  106 Shannon Gregory Eastern Michigan University   9.675
  5  115 Jada Rondeau Eastern Michigan University   9.675
  5  130 Marissa Nychyk Ball State   9.675
  9  128 Maddie MacDonald Ball State   9.650
  9  122 Sydney Finke Ball State   9.650
 11  121 Sandra Elsadek Ball State   9.600
 12  120 Rachel Benoit Ball State   9.325

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: E Michigan, Ball State
Date: 1/24/2019

Page: 1
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Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  104 Emili Dobronics EMU   9.650   9.700   9.725   9.850  38.925
  2  115 Jada Rondeau EMU   9.600   9.675   9.750   9.675  38.700
  3  130 Marissa Nychyk Ball State   9.750   9.550   9.475   9.675  38.450

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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